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GOLF 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

TUE MAR30 MCKENDREE HOME• 11:00 
FONTBONNE 
CULVER STOCKTON 

Mon AprS Westminster Away 11:00 
Culver-Stock 
Central Meth 

Thu Apr8 McKendree Away 12:00 
Mon Apr 19 SMCCTourn TBA TBA 
Wed Apr 21 Greenville Away 12:00 

McKendree 
TUE APR27 FONTBONNE HOME• 11 :00 

WESTMINSTER 
COLUMBIA 

Mon May3 D-16 Tourn TBA TBA 
Tue May4 D-16Tourn TBA TBA 

•played at St. Charles Country Club 

LINDENWOOD FIGKT SONG 

Lin-den-wood 
our hat's off to you 
Loy-al to our Li-ons 
we're al-ways true 
Stand and Fight 

What-ever the score 
Cou-rage, Strength 
and Hearts be Bold 

Co-lors up-hold 
Fight for the Black and Gold 

..-.. 
LIN DENWOOD 

COLLEGE 

SPORTS SCEITUL 
LIN DENWOOD COLLEGE 
AT A GLANCE 

Address: 209 S. Kingshighway 
St. Charles, Missouri 63301 

Admissions Office: (314) 949-4949 

Nickname: Lions 

Colors: Black and Gold 

Enrollment: 2,145 

Affiliation: NAIA Division I 

Conference: Show-Me Collegiate Conference 

President: Dr. Dennis Spellmann 

Athletic Director: Stephen Grotz 

AD Phone: (314) 949-4980 

Sports Information Director: Charles S. Yahng 

SID Phone: (314) 949-4981 

Director of Public Relations: Jeanne Malpiedi 

Trainer: Ed Fleming 
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BASEBALL SOFTBALL INDOOR TRACK 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Softball Continued- DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

Wed Mar3 Missouri-Rolla Away 1:00 Tue Mar2 Lincoln U Away 2:30 Mon Apr 19 •#Columbia Away 5:30 Fri Jan 29 CMSU Relays Away 4:00 
Sat Mar6 Cent Methodist Away 1:00 THU MAR4 NW COLLEGE HOME 2:30 WED APR21 #MO BAPTIST HOME 3:30 Sat Jan 30 Eastern IL. (M) Away 12:00 
SUN MAR7 EDGEWOOD HOME 1:00 Fri Mars Wm Woods Tm Away TBA THU APR 22 #WM WOODS HOME 3:00 Fri Feb 12 CMSU Classic Away 5:00 
Sat Mar 13 Southeastern St Away 1:30 Sat Mar6 Wm Woods Tm Away TBA Fri Apr23 SMCCToum Away TBA Sat Feb13 IL. TAC SIUC Away TBA 
Mon Mar 15 No. Texas State Away 1:00 Sat Mar 13 Delta State Away 1:00 Sat Apr 24 SMCCToum Away TBA Sat Feb20 NAIA Dist. 16 Away TBA 
Tue Mar 16 M.H. Baylor Away 1:00 Tue Mar 16 Spring Fling Away TBA MON APR 26 MERAMEC HOME 3:00 Mar4-5-6 NAIA Nationals Away TBA 
Wed Mar 17 Concordia Away 2:00 Wed Mar 17 Spring Fling Away TBA Tue Apr 27 D-16 Satellite TBA TBA 
Thu Mar 18 Huston-Tillitson Away 1:00 Thu Mar 18 L. Argo Classic Away TBA Wed Apr28 D-16 Satellite TBA TBA 
Sat Mar20 Evangel Away 12:00 Fri Mar 19 L. Argo Classic Away TBA Fri Apr30 D-16 Tourn Away TBA OlTTDOORTRACK 
Wed Mar24 •Harns Stowe Away 12:00 Sat Mar20 L. Argo Classic Away TBA Sat May 1 D-16 Tourn Away TBA 
Thu Mar25 Webster U Away 6:30 Tue Mar23 NEMO Away 2:30 Fri May 14 Bi-District Chall . TBA TBA DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Tue Mar30 "Missouri Baptist Away 1:00 WED MAR24 UMSL@ HOME 2:00 Sat May 15 Versus District #5 
Sat Apr3 WashU Away 12:00 DOANE@ HOME 5:00 Wed May 19 World Series Away TBA Sat Mar20 WashU Away TBA 
SUN APR4 CENT METH HOME 1:00 FRI MAR26 CLARKE HOME 2:00 Fri Mar26 WashU Away TBA 
MON APRS •HANNIBAL-LAG HOME 2:00 Sat Mar27 • #Hannibal-La Away TBA •show-Me Collegiate Conference game Tue Mar30 Linooln Away 5:00 
SAT APR10 AVILA HOME 2:00 Monmouth Away TBA #District 16 game Sat Apr3 Principia Away 11 :00 
Mon Apr 12 Central Missouri Away 1:00 SAT MAR28 UPPER IOWA HOME 1:00 @ games to be held in St. Ann, MO. Tue Apr6 Linooln Away 5:00 
FRI APR16 WM.JEWELL HOME 2:00 Tue Mar30 Quincy Away 3:00 Thu Apr 8 East. IL Deca (M) Away 10:30 
SAT APR17 WEBSTER HOME 1:00 Fri Apr 2 Iowa Wes Tourn Away TBA Fri Apr9 East. IL Prelims Away 3:00 
SUN APR18 •MCKENDREE HOME 1:00 Sat Apr 3 Iowa Wes. Tourn Away TBA Sat Apr 10 East. IL Finals Away 10:00 
MON APR19 MO-ROLLA HOME 2:30 MON APRS •MCKENDREE HOME 3:00 Fri Apr 16 CMSU Relays Away 1:00 
Sat Apr24 Avila Away 2:00 Wed Apr 7 Missouri-Rolla Away 3:00 Sat May 1 District 16 Away 10:00 
SUN APR25 HARRIS-STOWE HOME 1:00 Tue Apr 13 •#Mo Baptist Away 3:30 Sat May 15 Billy Hayes Inv. Away 10:00 
Tue Apr 27 Hannibal-LaG Away 4:00 Thu Apr15 #Evangel Away 3:00 May 17-22 Outdoor Chmps . Away TBA 
Sat May 1 Culver-Stockton Away 2:00 Fri Apr 16 D-16 Tourn Away TBA 
Sun May2 Missouri Valley Away 2:00 Sat Apr 17 D-16 Tourn Away TBA 
Mon May3 William Jewell Away 2:00 

·show-Ue ColleniatA ConfArAnr.A C:amA 
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